
 DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
December  05, 2024

Kenneth Burke

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 196 San Francisco, CA 94103
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

London N. Breed, May
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Direc
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ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

202426222
202419111
202426797
202430263
202426261
202426870
202419894
202427095

575 COLUMBUS AV
1086 GOLDEN GATE AV
524 HAIGHT ST
450 JONES ST
2042 MISSION ST
2044 MISSION ST
615 OAK ST
861 SUTTER ST

COLUMBUS ALLIANCE GROUP LL
THOMAS PAINE SQUARE LLC
MC LAKESHORE 1824 LLC
KARAH MOHAMMED
ALBERT S & CONNIE H TAM REVO
ALBERT S & CONNIE H TAM REVO
400 W 22 STREET CORP
SF MULTIFAMILY IV PROPERTY OW

Dang
Maher
Yee
Ng
Wohlers
Wohlers
Yee
Ng

Total Cases: 8

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep

Continued Cases
1774 REVERE AV Chierici PITCHER JACALYN 202314500

Total Cases: 1
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HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES 
 

IN PERSON DIRECTOR HEARINGS 
 
  

 
HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES WILL NOW BE HOLDING DIRECTOR’S HEARINGS  

IN-PERSON  
 

THEY WILL NO LONGER BE REMOTE (CALL–IN) 
 
 

 The Director Hearings will begin: 
 

                                 START TIME:  9:30AM 
    DATE:   December 05, 2024 
    LOCATION:   49 South Van Ness Av, Room 0196, 1st Floor  

 
. 

   YOU MUST BE PRESENT IN ORDER TO PARTICIPATE  
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