

# **DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA**

Date and Time of hearing: December 05, 2024 At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 196 San Francisco, CA 94103 DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

<u>Address</u>	<u>Inspector</u>	Owner	<u>Complaint</u>	<u>Owner/</u> Rep	Decision
Housing Inspection Cas 575 COLUMBUS AV 1086 GOLDEN GATE AV 524 HAIGHT ST 450 JONES ST	Dang Maher Yee Ng	COLUMBUS ALLIANCE GROUP LL THOMAS PAINE SQUARE LLC MC LAKESHORE 1824 LLC KARAH MOHAMMED	202426222 202419111 202426797 202430263		
2042 MISSION ST 2044 MISSION ST	Wohlers Wohlers	ALBERT S & CONNIE H TAM REVO ALBERT S & CONNIE H TAM REVO	202426261 202426870		
615 OAK ST 861 SUTTER ST	Yee Ng	400 W 22 STREET CORP SF MULTIFAMILY IV PROPERTY OV	202419894 202427095		Total Cases: 8
Continued Cases	Chierici	PITCHER JACALYN	202314500		Total Cases: 1

City and County of San Francisco Department of Building Inspection



London N. Breed, Mayor Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director

## HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES

## IN PERSON DIRECTOR HEARINGS

#### HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES WILL NOW BE HOLDING DIRECTOR'S HEARINGS IN-PERSON

#### THEY WILL NO LONGER BE REMOTE (CALL-IN)

The Director Hearings will begin:

START TIME:9:30AMDATE:December 05, 2024LOCATION:49 South Van Ness Av, Room 0196, 1st Floor

YOU MUST BE PRESENT IN ORDER TO PARTICIPATE

P://DH Forms/In-Person DH 2024